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I N S U R A N C E . 

TABLE CXCVII. Assets of companies doing business of accident, sickness, guarantee, plate 
glass, burglary guarantee and steam boiler insurance, etc., 1904-1908. 

Schedule. 1904. 1905. 1906. 1907. 1908. 

Canadian c o m p a n i e s -
Heal estate 
Loans on real estate 
Loans on collaterals 
Stocks, bonds and debentures 
Agents ' balances and bills re 

ceivable 
Cash on hand and in banks 
Interest due and accrued 
Outs tanding and deferred pre 

miums 
Other assets 
Total assets 

60,350 
38,719 

9,330 
1,638,218 

18,658 
260,998 

12,844 

129.700 
55,187 

2,224,004 

61,975 
48,037 
12,500 

2,028,786 

23,256 
392,698 
17,854 

172,086 
72,712 

2,829,904 

121,399 
50,219 

none. 
2,248,987 

24,772 
333,187 

18,583 

256,697 
93,366 

3,147,210 

84,847 
60,808 

9,487 
2,395,777 

33,473 
359,040 

22,614 

303,831 
107,142 

3,377,019 

124,947 
75,80C 
none. 

2,602,355 

36,907 
335,651 
22,111 

294,775 
104,010 

3,596,556 

T A B L E c x c v m . Liabilities of companies doing business of accident, sickness, guarantee, 
plate glass, biir^lary guarantee and steam boiler insurance, etc., 1904-1908. 

Schedale. 1904. 1905. 1906. 1907. 1908. 

Canadian companies— 
Unsett led losses 
Reserve of unearned premiums. . 
Sundry items 
Total liabilities not including 

capital 
Excess of assets over liabilities.. 

110,936 
521,347 

41,995 

674,278 
1,549,726 

$ 
110,489 
649,216 

45,414 

805,119 
2,024,786 

$ 
205,852 
791,220 
70,593 

1,067,665 
2,079,545 

$ 
258,095 
877,677 

91,757 

1,227,529 
2,149,490 

$ 
203,895 
823,745 
124,019 

1,161,659 
2,444,897 


