## INSURANCE.

Table exevii. Assets of companies doing business of accident, sickness, guarantee, plate glass, burglary guarantee and steam boiler insurance, etc., 1904-1908.

Schedule.	1904.	1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.
Canadian companies—	\$	\$	\$	<b>*</b>	- <del></del>
Keal estate	60,350	61,975	121,399	84,847	124,94
Loans on real estate	38,719	48,037	50,219	60,808	75,80
Loans on collaterals	9,330	12,500	none.	9,487	none.
Stocks, bonds and debentures	1,638,218	2,028,786	2,248,987	2,395,777	2,602,35
Agents' balances and bills re-	,,	, ,	,,,		2,002,00
ceivable	18,658	23,256	24,772	33,473	36,90
Cash on hand and in banks	260,998	392,698	333,187	359,040	335,65
Interest due and accrued	12,844	17,854	18,583	22,614	22,11
Outstanding and deferred pre-	·	,	′	,	,
miums.	129,700	172,086	256,697	303,831	294,77
Other assets	55,187	72,712	93,366	107,142	104,01
Total assets	2,224,004	2,829,904	3,147,210	3,377,019	3,596,58

Table CXCVIII. Liabilities of companies doing business of accident, sickness, guarantee, plate glass, burglary guarantee and steam boiler insurance, etc., 1904-1908.

Schedule.	1904.	1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.
Canadian companies—	<b>s</b> 1	\$	\$	\$	\$
Unsettled losses	110,936	110,489	205,852	258,095	203,895
Reserve of unearned premiums	521,347	649,216	791,220	877,677	823,74
Sundry items	41,995	45,414	70,593	91,757	124,019
	674,278	805,119	1,067,665	1,227,529	1,151,659
Excess of assets over liabilities	1,549,726	2,024,786	2,079,545	2,149,490	2,444,89